- +
L AE DD J- - - - - - -D 3 1BL 0 2XJ K V2 5 W
1 2 3 4 5 6
Size2
2 Inches
Watts Color Voltage Finish
Watts3
5W    350lm

with Adapter 12.5"
360˚ Rotation35˚ Tilt
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
Tension Spring Clips
- +6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
2" SnapTrim Adjustable Downlight
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
2" SnapTrim Adjustable Downlight
- +6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Constant Voltage Triac Dimmable Transformers
Electronic Magnetic Transformers
Model     Voltage Watts
CV-12V-DC-20W-DIM Input: 120-277V Output: 12V DC 20w
CV-12V-DC-60W-DIM Input: 120-277V Output: 12V DC 60w
CV-12V-DC-150W-DIM Input: 120-277V Output: 12V DC 150w
CV-24V-DC-60W-DIM Input: 120-277V Output: 24V DC 60w
Model     Input Voltage Output Voltage Watts
MLE-12V-DC-30W-DIM 120VAC 12V 30w
MLE-12V-DC-60W-DIM 120VAC 12V 60w
MLE-12V-DC-80W-DIM 120VAC 12V 80w
MLE-12V-DC-120W-DIM 120VAC 12V 120w
MLE-12V-DC-150W-DIM 120VAC 12V 150w
MLE-12V-DC-200W-DIM 120VAC 12V 200w
MLE-12V-DC-300W-DIM 120VAC 12V 300w